Roster

Eucharistic Ministers

Full name
Dolores Allen
Jana Allen
Grace Ann Ancona
Shirley Belmore
Karen Bergman
Marty Bisacca
Mike Bisacca
Dave Braun
Seth Brummond
Joan Bruns

Michela Carollo-Beaven

Mike Conway
Ann Cooke
Mark Daniels
Mary Davis

Tom Davis
Mona Dean
Gary Enevoldsen
Craig Ewert

Lois Falco
Patricia Garvey
Karen Gregory
Judy Hainley
Carolyn Jost

Jeff Kaminski
Pat Knight
Brigeete Kurtenbach
Erik Kurtenbach
Conrad Lamb
Sue Lamb

Service preferences
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Saturday 5:00P, Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

E-mail

dkallen@comcast.net
jana@timandjana.com
serenityact@sbcglobal.net
sbelmore33@gmail.com
k_bergman@att.net
Marty.Bisacca@gmail.com
Mike.Bisacca@gmail.com
dgbraun75@gmail.com
Seth.brummond@gmail.com
joanbruns@comcast.net
gabby-girl09@hotmail.com
mikelconway@comcast.net
acooke4432@att.net
markdanielsdvm@gmail.com
davishouse405@sbcglobal.net
davishouse405@sbcglobal.net
monadean06@att.net
gk_enev@sbcglobal.net
cewertll@gmail.com
loisfal@comcast.net
pattygarvey5@gmail.com
kgdive@gmail.com
jhaind7@comcast.net
tjcj7701@comcast.net
jeffery.kaminski@gmail.com
pknight1191968@gmail.com
bkurtenbach@holyspiritmo.org
ejkurtenbach@hotmail.com
conradelamb@gmail.com
mlamb1985@yahoo.com

Phone

816-820-7077
816-645-5642
816-547-7860
816-898-6233
816-763-3713
816-537-3287
816-537-3287
847-708-5538
816-338-9410
913-940-6003
816-289-0007
816-668-0079
816-225-5872
816-914-7330
816-814-6208
816-814-6208
816-210-3042
580-716-4419

816-537-9844
816-351-1994
816-554-2226
816-718-1228
816-509-8803
816-600-5197
816-966-9071
816-537-4775
816-537-4775
816-686-1322
816-506-6021



Rowan Lange
Shelli Lange
Mary Jo LeCluyse
Jamie Logan

Pat Lucido

Darcy Lueck
Francie Martin
Carol Mathis
Barb McClung
Janice McCunniff
Chris Mueller
Vicki Mueller

Jay Northington
Joy Northington
Donna Nuccio
George Owen
Tasha Porter
Ruth Redding
Roger Rumans
Clint Sanders
Karen Sanders
Barbara Schwartz
Tim Stidham
Stephen Thornhill
Nancy Vaughan
Joan Vehige
Kathy Wittman
Geoff Wright

Lector

Full name
Judy Adams
Jana Allen
Larry Antey

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Saturday 5:00P, Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P, Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A

Service preferences

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A

shellilange@sbcglobal.net
shelli.lange@me.com
mjlecluyse@gmail.com
jrlogang@gmail.com
plucido4405@gmail.com
conor.lueck@gmail.com
francescamartin5114@gmail.com
carolmathisO0@yahoo.com
willabird1960@gmail.com
jmccunniff@yahoo.com
cvbajd@aol.com
cvbajd@aol.com
jayndanalll@gmail.com
jessesjoy@yahoo.com
donna_668830@yahoo.com
g-ii@sbcglobal.net
natms95@yahoo.com
rutharedding@gmail.com
ibhuib@gmail.com
cksanders30@yahoo.com
cksanders30@yahoo.com
2400barbie@twc.com
tviper56@aol.com
sthornh@burnsmcd.com
nlvaughan@gmail.com
joanvehige@yahoo.com
kathy.lyon@sbcglobal.net
geoff_wright31@hotmail.com

E-mail

lagrl57 @icloud.com
jana@timandjana.com
ljantey@gmail.com

816-645-5019
816-645-5019
816-820-9467
816-536-4354
816-582-7989
816-803-9567
816-809-2350
816-260-0330
816-535-4531
816-304-6308
816-935-9373
816-935-9373
816-210-0106
816-322-5119
816-537-7134
816-914-6366
913-908-2817
816-520-5127
816-914-6592
660-351-4849
660-351-4849
816-246-6970
816-536-1974
816-246-4851
816-525-1779
816-522-5915
816-522-6029
816-888-1024

Phone

816-537-7786
816-645-5642
816-365-0086



Amanda Archambault
Julia Baucom
Marty Bisacca
Seth Brummond
Joan Bruns

Mike Conway
Nancy Dannhauser
Craig Ewert
Matthew Flax
Patricia Garvey
Diane Hadel

Judy Hainley
Kelly Hauser

Fran Hummel
John Kane

Kathy Kane
Lenore Kinman
David Knight
Steve Koesterer
Ronald Lacy
Susan Lascon
Conor Lueck
Francie Martin
Carol McCormick
George Owen
Mike Poindexter
Tasha Porter
Patrick Quinn
Marilyn Schmidt
Barbara Schwartz
Don Smith

Jane Spencer
Michelle Stewart
Ashley Tegenkamp
Joe Werner

ONLY Sunday 10:30A, Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P amandadawn985@gmail.com

ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Saturday 5:00P, Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P

jb248k@gmail.com
Marty.Bisacca@gmail.com
Seth.brummond@gmail.com
joanbruns@comcast.net
mikelconway@comcast.net
nddannhauser@yahoo.com
cewertll@gmail.com
flax.mj@gmail.com
pattygarvey5@gmail.com
diane_hadel@yahoo.com
jhaind7@comcast.net
sai65wifl@fairpoint.net
franhummel48@gmail.com
jkane@csbev.com
kkane24@gmail.com
lenore99@comcast.net
knight.davidc@gmail.com

skoesterer@bishopmiege.com

ronlacy38@yahoo.com
slascon2@gmail.com
conor.lueck@gmail.com

francescamartin5114@gmail.com

g-ii@sbcglobal.net
mpdexter@comcast.net
natms95@yahoo.com
patrick-quinn.cpp@att.net
marilchurchlady@yahoo.com
2400barbie@twc.com
don383@wildblue.net
jespen58@aol.com
mryanstewart@gmail.com
ashleytegenkamp@gmail.com
jwerner@resolutecos.com

816-642-6222
847-571-8473
816-537-3287
816-338-9410
913-940-6003
816-668-0079
816-820-2986

785-760-0797
816-351-1994
816-322-0211
816-718-1228
816-520-3085
816-284-8847
816-318-9714
816-318-9714
816-522-6503
816-966-9071
816-255-6711
816-331-5167
816-223-2947
816-803-9567
816-809-2350
816-246-7057
816-914-6366
816-537-7520
913-908-2817
816-525-3558
816-728-1102
816-246-6970
816-331-1198
816-535-5095
816-305-6823
816-519-3031
816-380-5296



Ushers

Full name

Bill Bantrup
Paul Barr

Gary Beier
Marty Bisacca
Mike Bisacca
Mike Conway
Tom Davis
John Dean
Tom Dedonder
Gary Derks
Kathy Doyle
Sharon Fristoe
Dennis Gregory
Kelly Hauser
Fran Hummel
Thomas Jewitt
Jeff Kaminski
Sadie Kaminski
Veryl Klein

Erik Kurtenbach
Wayne Lamb
Linda Lintz
Tom Logan
Don McCormick
John Mulvihill
Sal Nuccio
Randy Pacheco
Bill Piper

David Redding
Scott Robinson
Doris Schoening

Service preferences
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
No preferences
ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P, Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

E-mail
wbantrup@comcast.net
pbarr@midwaytrucks.com
pbeierl@kc.rr.com
Marty.Bisacca@gmail.com
Mike.Bisacca@gmail.com
mikelconway@comcast.net

davishouse405@shcglobal.net

jjdeandd4@att.net
tomdedo@comcast.net

garyderks@reeceandnichols.com

jonreol57@aol.com
sharonfristoe@gmail.com
denguy2@gmail.com
saib5wifl@fairpoint.net
franhummel48@gmail.com
tjewitt@sbcglobal.net
jeffery.kaminski@gmail.com
jeffery.kaminski@gmail.com
voklein67@gmail.com
ejkurtenbach@hotmail.com
mlamb1985@yahoo.com
Imclintz@gmail.com
jrlogang@gmail.com

allmulvihill@sbcglobal.net
salnuccio@edisoncu.com
randy_pacheco@yahoo.com
william.piper@sbcglobal.net
davideredding@msn.com
tracyscottrob@gmail.com
roger-doris@comcast.net

Phone

816-623-3176
816-519-9910
816-282-4333
816-537-3287
816-537-3287
816-668-0079
816-814-6208
816-210-3042
816-537-8907
913-406-3605
816-550-1456
816-797-3709
816-554-2226
816-520-3085
816-284-8847
816-537-6104
816-600-5197
816-600-5197
816-803-0617
816-537-4775
816-506-6021
816-246-0319
816-536-4354
816-246-7057
816-537-6157
816-537-7134
913-961-8917
816-537-3156
816-520-5127
617-852-3018
816-331-1946



Don Smith
Gary Van Blarcum

Altar Servers

Full name

Abigail Bartholomew
Braden Black
Joan Bruns

Ava Cooper

Mark Daniels
Peter Gould
Elizabeth Gregory
Addison Kraft
Samuel Lintz

Lena Norgren
Mary-Clare Potter
Jackson Seura
Isabella Sorge
Tim Stidham
Peyton Tegenkamp
Jane Tepper
Kathy Wittman
Blake Wren

Jacob Wren
Brody Wright
Mason Wright

Greeters

Full name
Gary Beier
Dave Braun
Nancy Daniels
Tom Dedonder

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

Service preferences
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P, Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A

Service preferences

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A
ONLY Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Sunday 10:30A

don383@wildblue.net
chloel810@att.net

E-mail

816-331-1198
816-537-4387

Phone

emilyannbartholomew@gmail.con 816-522-7280

gblack@kcnsc.doe.gov
joanbruns@comcast.net
doncooper2831@yahoo.com
markdanielsdvm@gmail.com
pjgould2014@gmail.com
kgdive@gmail.com
katiejkraft@yahoo.com
lindalintz@gmail.com
snorgren@gmail.com
pottere81l@gmail.com
rachel_lynn_24@hotmail.com
sorgelanna@gmail.com
tviper56@aol.com
ashleytegenkamp@gmail.com
jtepper65@gmail.com
kathy.lyon@sbcglobal.net
the5wrens@gmail.com
the5wrens@gmail.com

geoff _wright31@hotmail.com
geoff _wright31@hotmail.com

E-mail

pbeierl@kc.rr.com
dgbraun75@gmail.com
nancysue.daniels5@gmail.com
tomdedo@comcast.net

816-244-8924
913-940-6003
816-785-3681
816-914-7330
217-714-1350
816-554-2226
816-225-9838
816-246-0319

816-416-6505
816-536-1974
816-519-3031
816-529-3578
816-522-6029

816-888-1024
816-888-1024

Phone

816-282-4333
847-708-5538
816-914-7330
816-537-8907



Josie Edmonsond
Braun Family
The Krueger's
Bob Mathis

Chris Mueller
Vicki Mueller
Randy Pacheco
Bonnie Peterman
Roger Rumans
Don Smith

The Stolberg's
Kay Talbott

Terri Woods

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Saturday 5:00P, Sunday 8:30A
ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 8:30A, Saturday 5:00P
ONLY Saturday 5:00P

ONLY Sunday 8:30A

ONLY Sunday 10:30A

josienjim@att.net
dgbraun75@gmail.com
markskrueger@gmail.com
mathis.r@att.net
cvbajd@aol.com
cvbajd@aol.com
randy_pacheco@yahoo.com
bkpeterman22@gmail.com
ibhuib@gmail.com
don383@wildblue.net
stolbergjoyce52@gmail.com
kathleen.talbott73@icloud.com
tfwoods2015@yahoo.com

816-537-7996
847-708-5538
660-341-7478
816-347-0774
816-935-9373
816-935-9373
913-961-8917
816-246-0421
816-914-6592
816-331-1198
816-510-8013
816-331-4233
803-348-0390



